Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

WEDELLIN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.114

318

422

219

169

10

93

45

3.390

Millones ($)
14.355,95
8.755,85
3.345,40
2.286,91
1.436,61
109,21
671,61
370,59

31.332,14

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

POR SUCURSAL

05/04/2016



